Diving Development Meet
Tuesday, July 25, 2017

Crestwood

8&U

Ellie Kulp
Konner Rey
Sarah Kulp
Anya Medianick
Brynn Gallagher
Addisyn Shiery
Mary Hartung
Audrey Gordon
Ainsley Miller
Alana Keller
Camryn Caron
Eleanor Voithofer
Jane Weis

8&U

Chase Adams
Elyas Rutherford
Rowan Kofke
Robert Houck

9&10

Emma Friedlander
Nadia Medianick
Molly McFadden
Madelyn Slabik
Olivia Keller

Capri Smith
Morgan Bitting
Chloe Houck
Neveah Houck
Abigail Rutherford

9&10

Alex Wodehouse
Brydon Lopez
Xander Stapley
Rowan Delong
Owen Shalk

Girls Team
94.2 Green Valley
89.9 Shillington
78.6 Green Valley
78.2 Shillington
77.8 Twin Valley
68.8 Green Valley
67.35 Shillington
65.8 Shillington
62.65 Shillington
58.35 Green Valley
48.4 Shillington
48.3 Shillington
DQ Crestwood

Boys Team
86.55 Ken Grill
64.7 Crestwood
64.15 Wilshire
59.6 Green Valley

Girls Team

115.45 Shillington

99.3 Shillington

97.3 Twin Valley

90.6 Wilshire

85 Green Valley
80.95 Green Valley
69.25 Green Valley

50.45 Green Valley

48.25 Green Valley
DQ Crestwood
Boys Team

110.35 Ken Grill
106.6 Shillington
95.2 Crestwood

91.5 Wilshire

81.45 Wilshire

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Points

Points

Points

Points
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Grant Deloretta
Colin Gallagher
Jack Kaunert
Brenton Feathers
Wade Gorden
Will Ferenchick

11&12

Nora Easteadt
Karyn Creelman
Ellie Friedlander
Camille Griesser
Paige Fryberger
Sam Rhoads
Sarah Deloretta
Chelsea Hurley
Makayla Biddle
Macy Feathers
Alexa Duke
Kate Elgin

11&12

Kyle Pigeon
Carter Adams
Tyler Long
Justin Lee

13&14
Sydney Barnett
Mackenzie Melcher

13&14

Austin George
Sam Istenes

Luke Wittenmyer
Tucker Rutherford

15&0

Caitlyn Christopher
Morgan McMahon
Makenzie Gray
Ashley Porter

Sami Kline

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

80.1 Shillington

73.1 Twin Valley
61.15 Wilshire
60.75 Wilshire

60.4 Shillington
47.35 Green Valley

Team

135.35 Green Valley
130.75 Shillington
127.45 Shillington

122.7 Twin Valley
119.6 Shillington
119.4 Twin Valley
116 Shillington
113.9 Twin Valley
97.5 Twin Valley
87.7 Crestwood
86.35 Twin Valley
85 Green Valley

Team
130.5 Twin Valley
111.1 Ken Grill

104.85 Ken Grill

70.45 Crestwood
Team
112 Shillington
95.3 Ken Grill

Team

137.65 Crestwood
124.75 Crestwood

119 Crestwood

109.95 Crestwood

Team
162.6 Ken Grill

151.85 Shillington
128.95 Crestwood

122.8 Twin Valley
102.9 Twin Valley

6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Place
1st
2nd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points
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Taylor Hamilton

15&0

Nick Tomczyk
Noah Clipman
Brendan Stapley
Andrew Kaunert
Ryan Chadwick
Chris George
Dawson Rutherford
lan Williams

Zach Woods

Team Scores
Shillington
Crestwood
Green Valley
Ken Grill
Wilshire
Twin Valley

91.25 Crestwood  6th

Boys Team Place Points

235 Crestwood  1st

188.3 Shillington  2nd

162.9 Crestwood  3rd

151.1 Wilshire 4th
149.75 Wilshire 5th
144.7 Crestwood  6th
136.35 Crestwood  7th
134.35 Green Valley 8th
125.8 Green Valley 9th

54
48
25
35
17
22
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