Diving Development Meet Tuesday, July 25, 2017 Crestwood

8&U Ellie Kulp Konner Rey Sarah Kulp Anya Medianick Brynn Gallagher Addisyn Shiery Mary Hartung Audrey Gordon Ainsley Miller Alana Keller Camryn Caron Eleanor Voithofer Jane Weis	Girls	89.9 78.6 78.2 77.8 68.8 67.35 65.8 62.65 58.35 48.4	Team Green Valley Shillington Green Valley Shillington Twin Valley Green Valley Shillington Shillington Green Valley Shillington Green Valley Shillington Green Valley Shillington Crestwood	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th	Points	7 5 4 3 2 1
8&U Chase Adams Elyas Rutherford Rowan Kofke Robert Houck	Boys	64.7 64.15	Team Ken Grill Crestwood Wilshire Green Valley	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Points	7 5 4 3
9&10 Emma Friedlander Nadia Medianick Molly McFadden Madelyn Slabik Olivia Keller Capri Smith Morgan Bitting Chloe Houck Neveah Houck Abigail Rutherford	Girls	99.3 97.3 90.6 85 80.95 69.25 50.45	Team Shillington Shillington Twin Valley Wilshire Green Valley Green Valley Green Valley Green Valley Green Valley Crestwood	6th 7th 8th	Points	7 5 4 3 2 1
9&10 Alex Wodehouse Brydon Lopez Xander Stapley Rowan DeLong Owen Shalk	Boys	106.6 95.2 91.5	Team Ken Grill Shillington Crestwood Wilshire Wilshire	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Points	7 5 4 3 2

0 10 1 11		00.4	CI :III: I	CIL		
Grant DeLoretta			Shillington	6th		1
Colin Gallagher			Twin Valley	7th		
Jack Kaunert			Wilshire	8th		
Brenton Feathers			Wilshire	9th		
Wade Gorden			Shillington	10th		
Will Ferenchick		47.35	Green Valley	11th		
11&12	Girls		Team	Place	Points	
Nora Easteadt		135.35	Green Valley	1st		7
Karyn Creelman		130.75	Shillington	2nd		5
Ellie Friedlander		127.45	Shillington	3rd		4
Camille Griesser		122.7	Twin Valley	4th		3
Paige Fryberger		119.6	Shillington	5th		2
Sam Rhoads		119.4	Twin Valley	6th		1
Sarah DeLoretta		116	Shillington	7th		
Chelsea Hurley		113.9	Twin Valley	8th		
Makayla Biddle		97.5	Twin Valley	9th		
Macy Feathers		87.7	Crestwood	10th		
Alexa Duke		86.35	Twin Valley	11th		
Kate Elgin		85	Green Valley	12th		
11&12	Boys		Team	Place	Points	
Kyle Pigeon	Боуз	130 5	Twin Valley	1st	Tomics	7
Carter Adams			Ken Grill	2nd		5
Tyler Long			Ken Grill	3rd		4
Justin Lee			Crestwood	4th		3
Justin Ecc		70.13	Ci CStWOOd	1011		J
13&14	Girls		Team	Place	Points	
Sydney Barnett		112	Shillington	1st		7
Mackenzie Melcher		95.3	Ken Grill	2nd		5
13&14	Boys		Team	Place	Points	
Austin George	БОУЗ	137 65	Crestwood	1st	TOITES	7
Sam Istenes			Crestwood	2nd		5
Luke Wittenmyer			Crestwood	3rd		4
Tucker Rutherford			Crestwood	4th		3
racker Ratherrora		103.33	Crestwood	701		,
15&0	Girls		Team	Place	Points	
Caitlyn Christopher		162.6	Ken Grill	1st		7
Morgan McMahon		151.85	Shillington	2nd		5
Makenzie Gray		128.95	Crestwood	3rd		4
Ashley Porter		122.8	Twin Valley	4th		3
Sami Kline		102.9	Twin Valley	5th		2

Taylor Hamilton		91.25	Crestwood	6th		1
15&0	Boys		Team	Place	Points	
Nick Tomczyk		235	Crestwood	1st		7
Noah Clipman		188.3	Shillington	2nd		5
Brendan Stapley		162.9	Crestwood	3rd		4
Andrew Kaunert		151.1	Wilshire	4th		3
Ryan Chadwick	1	L49.75	Wilshire	5th		2
Chris George		144.7	Crestwood	6th		1
Dawson Rutherford	1	L36.35	Crestwood	7th		
Ian Williams	1	L34.35	Green Valley	8th		
Zach Woods		125.8	Green Valley	9th		
Team Scores						
Shillington		54				
Crestwood		48				
Green Valley		25				
Ken Grill		35				
Wilshire		17				
Twin Valley		22				